
POLICY NUMBER: COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY
CG DS 01 10 01

COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY DECLARATIONS

IN RETURN FOR THE PAYMENT OF THE PREMIUM, AND SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS OF THIS
POLICY, WE AGREE WITH YOU TO PROVIDE THE INSURANCE AS STATED IN THIS POLICY.

LIMITS OF INSURANCE

EACH OCCURRENCE LIMIT

DAMAGE TO PREMISES
RENTED TO YOU LIMIT Any one premises

MEDICAL EXPENSE LIMIT Any one person

PERSONAL & ADVERTISING INJURY LIMIT Any one person or organization

GENERAL AGGREGATE LIMIT

PRODUCTS/COMPLETED OPERATIONS AGGREGATE LIMIT

RETROACTIVE DATE (CG 00 02 ONLY)

THIS INSURANCE DOES NOT APPLY TO "BODILY INJURY", "PROPERTY DAMAGE" OR "PERSONAL AND
ADVERTISING INJURY" WHICH OCCURS BEFORE THE RETROACTIVE DATE, IF ANY, SHOWN BELOW.
RETROACTIVE DATE:

(ENTER DATE OR "NONE" IF NO RETROACTIVE DATE APPLIES)

DESCRIPTION OF BUSINESS
FORM OF BUSINESS:

INDIVIDUAL PARTNERSHIP JOINT VENTURE TRUST

LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ORGANIZATION, INCLUDING A CORPORATION (BUT NOT IN-
CLUDING A PARTNERSHIP, JOINT VENTURE OR LIMITED LIABILITY
COMPANY)

BUSINESS DESCRIPTION:

CG DS 01 10 01  c ISO Properties, Inc.,  2000

COMPANY NAME

POLICY PERIOD: FROM TO

PRODUCER NAME

NAMED INSURED

MAILING ADDRESS

AT 12:01 A.M. TIME AT

YOUR MAILING ADDRESS SHOWN ABOVE

Page of

BGFL0020479001

Clear Blue Insurance Company

01/06/2022

RADIANT FOUR, INC. D/B/A RadiantScapes

X

Outdoor lighting installation

1 5

924 Civitas Way
Winter Garden, FL 34787

Lucille L. Lang Insurance, Inc.
112 Pasadena Pl.
Orlando, FL 32803

01/06/2021

$1,000,000

$300,000

$10,000

$1,000,000

$2,000,000

$2,000,000


