## **COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY DECLARATIONS**

COMPANY NAME	PRODUCER NAME
Clear Blue Insurance Company	Lucille L. Lang Insurance, Inc. 112 Pasadena Pl.
	Orlando, FL 32803
NAMED INSURED RADIANT FOUR, INC. D/B/A RadiantScapes	
MAILING ADDDESS 2004 Gt. 11 TT	
MAILING ADDRESS 924 Civitas Way Winter Garden, FL 34787	
POLICY PERIOD: FROM 01/06/2021 TO	O 01/06/2022 AT 12:01 A.M. TIME AT
YOUR MAILING ADDRESS SHOWN ABOVE	32, 33, 232
IN RETURN FOR THE PAYMENT OF THE PREMIUM, AND SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS OF THIS POLICY, WE AGREE WITH YOU TO PROVIDE THE INSURANCE AS STATED IN THIS POLICY.	
FOLICI, WE AGREE WITH TOO TO FROUDE THE INSURANCE AS STATED IN THIS FOLICT.	
LIMITS OF INSURANCE	
EACH OCCURRENCE LIMIT	\$1,000,000
DAMAGE TO PREMISES	
RENTED TO YOU LIMIT	\$300,000 Any one premises
MEDICAL EXPENSE LIMIT	\$10,000 Any one person
PERSONAL & ADVERTISING INJURY LIMIT	\$1,000,000 Any one person or organization
GENERAL AGGREGATE LIMIT	\$2,000,000
PRODUCTS/COMPLETED OPERATIONS AGGREGAT	<u> </u>
<u> </u>	
RETROACTIVE DATE (CG 00 02 ONLY)	
THIS INSURANCE DOES NOT APPLY TO "BODILY INJURY", "PROPERTY DAMAGE" OR "PERSONAL AND	
ADVERTISING INJURY" WHICH OCCURS BEFORE THE RETROACTIVE DATE, IF ANY, SHOWN BELOW.	
RETROACTIVE DATE:	
(ENTER DATE OR "NONE" IF NO RETROACTIVE DATE APPLIES)	
DESCRIPTION OF BUSINESS	
FORM OF BUSINESS:	
	_
□INDIVIDUAL □ PARTNERSHIP □	JOINT VENTURE  TRUST
□LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ☑ ORGANIZATION, INCLUDING A CORPORATION (BUT NOT IN-	
LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY LORGANIZATION, INCLUDING A CORPORATION (BUT NOT IN- CLUDING A PARTNERSHIP, JOINT VENTURE OR LIMITED LIABILITY	
COMPANY)	
BUSINESS DESCRIPTION: Outdoor lighting installation	